Febrwuowuwy 2025

Minuet Senior Living

Resident Coordinator: Harmony

favorite book!
2:30PM

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
/N,-. COORDINATED
@LMN@&, SQUHERN
' ' “ L CELEBRATING
If you have any questions, 'Bl ACK —
please call your Resident HISTORY
Services Coordinator at ‘MHlstORY : T
(702) 990-2784 ONTH
Monday - Friday
9:00AM - 5:00PM
3 4 5 6
Coffee & Bus Passes Coffee & Current Coffee & Yogurt Coffee & Word Coffee & Sharing
9:00AM Events Parfait with Granola Puzzles: Valentine’s Stories: What’s Your
9:00AM 9:00AM Word Puzzles Favorite Valentine’s
MARKET 9:00AM Memory
BLDG. 1 NEUROGENX Help with Technology: 9:00AM
n ﬁM 11:00AM — 1:00PM Bring your phone or Rainbow Library Visit
ign up @ . X . .
) ) *Bring Your OWN bag Aging is Cool: Chair Fit laptopl go; gsAs,ﬁtance. 10:00AM Cﬂ(::::;g:igp\;zzesn;l:;s

Sign Up with Harmony or Cart @10:30AM Bingo with Michelle ) Let's Plav Charades + P +S . K Sign Up with Harmony

for Cupid’s Arrow **Times may vary** 2:30PM — 3:30PM Harmonv’s Book Club as g:,lack:ra = asit? 00 Aﬁc 3 for Cupid’s Arrow

Bash taking place C ‘ik b 3-00PM ’ Bash taking place

2/14/2025 ome talk about your : 2/14/2025

Leasing Office: 8680 W. Oquendo Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89148 Phone: (702) 990-2784 Office Hours: Daily 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Preventative Measures Security: (702) 489-1588




9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Coffee & Bus Passes Coffee & Meet the New Coffee & Current Coffee & Breakfast Coffee & Bus Passes
9:00AM Addition to our Hair Events Tacos 9:00AM
Salon! 9:00AM 9:00AM

SOUTHERN NEVADA 9:00AM Valentine’s Day
SENIOR LAW SIKORA Trivia, Bus Passes & Birthday Bash!
PROGRAMS/SLP Let’s Eat: Tuna 10:00AM Snacks Let’s Party!
10:00 AM Sandwiches & Play 10:00AM 2:30PM -4:00PM
Hangman! Harmony’s Book Club
1:00PM Come talk about your | ARCHWELL BINGO!
favorite book! 1:00PM
Valentine’s Finger Art 2:30PM
& Mocktails
3:00PM
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Coffee & Bus Passes Coffee & Current Coffee & Granola Bars Coffee and Current
9:00AM Events: 9:00AM Events
9:00AM 9:00AM
Let's Make Bracelets! BMS SENIOR TAX .
CLOSED 11:00AM Name That Tune! ASSISTANCE Coloring, Bus Passes &
PRESIDENTS DAY 11:00AM 10AM Snacks
Aging is Cool: Chair 1:30PM
Fit Bingo with Michelle | Harmony’s Book Club | Let’s Paint: Sunset on
2:30PM -3:30PM Come talk about your Beach with Clouds +
favorite book! Mocktails
2:30PM 3:00PM
23 24 25 26 27
Coffee and Bus Passes Coffee & Crossword Coffee & Current Coffee & Bus Passes
9:00AM — 10:00AM Puzzles Coffee & Donut Holes Events 9:00AM
9:00AM 9:00AM 9:00AM
MARKET SBIBENEFITS VISIT: MAXHEALTH GOLDENG ROCERIES **I;IEN%;SI 11:{[(;{—(1 éf}?\?**
BLDG. 2 TACO TRUCK WITH 1:00PM 10AM L0AM
*Sinu— WIAM ALICIA AREVALO **TIMES MAY VARY**
Bring Your OWN bag H:00AM = 1:00PM Harmony’s Book Club Paint a Sunset with Lets eat grilled cheese

or Cart @10:30AM

*Shopping Times may
vary**

Come talk about your
favorite book!
2:30PM

Cacti on a Mason Jar
& Mocktails
2:30PM

and tomato soup!
3:00PM

Leasing Office: 8680 W. Oquendo Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89148 Phone: (702) 990-2784 Office Hours: Daily 9:00 AM — 5:00 PM  Preventative Measures Security: (702) 489-1588




Leasing Office: 8680 W. Oquendo Rd., Las Vegas, NV 89148 Phone: (702) 990-2784 Office Hours: Daily 9:00 AM — 5:00 PM  Preventative Measures Security: (702) 489-1588



